UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

~ DATE | DAY  LEVEL | OPPONENT | HOME/AWAY | TIME | LEAVE
August 23 Tuesday IV/ Varsity Griggsvill-e-Perry %Away 6:00 PM: 4:15 PM:!

_ August 24 Wednesday F/IV/Varsity Quincy Notre Dame Away 5:00 PM: 4:00 PM
' August 29 - Sept. 3 Mon. - Sun. | Varsity ' Southeastern (Tournament) | Away TBA! TBA
August 31: Wednesday iFreshmen/TV :Illini West/Carthage %Away S:00PM; 3:45PM
September 6| Tuesday IV/Varsity  jLiberty Home 6:00 PM ; NA
September 7; Wednesday |Freshmen Quincy Notre Dame Home 5:30 PM NA
Septembet 8: Thursday  iFreshman/JV Pleasant Hill Home 6:00 PM NA
September 10 Saturday IV IV Unity Tournament EHome 8:30 AM NA
September 12; Monday JV/Varsity Rushville-Industry Away 6:00 PM: 4:25 PM.
September 14| Wednesday F/TV/Varsity |Beardstown Away 500 PM{ 3:10 PM

= September 15: Thursday éF/JV/Varsity Hardin Calhoun :Home 530 PM NA
September 16 - 17 Fri. - Sat. | Varsity Mit. Pulaski Fall Festival Away TBA TBA
September 19: Monday  {F/JV/Varsity | Southeastern Away 5:00PM; 4:00 PM
September 20 Tuesday TV/ Varsity Brown County Home 6:00 PM NA
Septemnber 21: Wednesday Freshmen Quincy Quadrangular Away 5:00 PM: 4:00 PM;
September 26 Monday EJV/Varsity West Prairie Home 6:00 PM NA
September 27 ; Tuesday TV/Varsity Western Home 6:00 PM NA
September 28: Wednesday |Freshmen/JV i1ilini West Home 5:00 PM NA
October 3} Monday F/IV/Varsity |Payson Away 5:00 PM: 4:00 PM

October 6: Thursday  {TV/Varsity Camp Point Central Home 6:00 PM NA

October 8; Saturday Freshmen Galesburg Tournament Away TBA TBA

October 11} Tuesday F/IV/Varsity ; West Hancock Away 5:.00 PM: 3:45PM

October 13 Thursday  F/IV/Varsity | Pitisfietd Home 5:00 PM NA

October 13 Saturday Varsity Sherrard Tournament Away TBA TBA
October 18; Tuesday E/IV/Varsity | Macomb Home 5:.00 PM NA

October 20: Thursday  {F/TV/Varsity {1llini West/Carthage Home 5:00 PM NA

Payson-Seymour
October 22 Saturday v Tournament Away 8:00 AM: 7:.00 AM
October 22 Saturday Varsity Pawnee Tournament Away TBA TBA

Head Coach: Seth Klusmeyer Principal: Josh Arnsman
AD: Tylere Hustead

Asst. Coach: Charlie Bolton Superintendent: Scott Riddle



